Wen  Notts CountySC .

Regatta 2019

Buddy Up

Bring a friend/ colleague / family and
buddy up on the event.

Photos from last vear

£30 Adult, £15 Children (includes
meals (Sat/Sun evening), camping,
racing, entertainment).

Food available all weekend, bar open.
On shore and on water fun and games

Tickets behind the bar more info
springregatta@ncsc.org.uk

Please note no electrics or toilet disposal at
club.

Friday 24th May

Sat 25th May

Sun 26th May

Mon 27th May

Eve

1100
1200
1830
2000
0915
1900
0900

1500

R e WINNER

Info updated
(link on Opens
page) on

WWW.NCSC.
org.uk

DIY BBQ. Bar open

Live music in the bar

Briefing

Sailing commences

Dinner

Live Music

Sailing continues

Dinner - Midshires BBQ / Silent Disco
Sailing continues

Prize-giving


mailto:springregatta@ncsc.org.uk
http://www.ncsc.org.uk
http://www.ncsc.org.uk
http://www.ncsc.org.uk
http://www.ncsc.org.uk
mailto:springregatta@ncsc.org.uk

