

Notts County SC Regatta 2019



Buddy Up

Bring a friend/ colleague / family and buddy up on the event.



















Info updated (link on Opens page) on <u>www.ncsc.</u> <u>org.uk</u>

Photos from last year

£30 Adult, £15 Children (includes meals (Sat/Sun evening), camping, racing, entertainment).

Food available all weekend, bar open.

On shore and on water fun and games

Tickets behind the bar more info springregatta@ncsc.org.uk

Please note no electrics or toilet disposal at club.

Friday 24th May	Eve	DIY BBQ. Bar open
		Live music in the bar
Sat 25th May	1100	Briefing
	1200	Sailing commences
	1830	Dinner
	2000	Live Music
Sun 26th May	0915	Sailing continues
	1900	Dinner - Midshires BBQ / Silent Disco
Mon 27th May	0900	Sailing continues
	1500	Prize-giving